FY2019 Board of Governors Meetings Agenda Items and Document Submission Deadlines

Meeting Date

Meeting Type

Agenda Item Deadline Date

Resolution, Supporting Docs, &
Handouts Deadline Date

Wednesday, August 1, 2018

Executive Committee

Wednesday, August 15, 2018

Board of Governors

Wednesday, September 26, 2018

Executive Committee

Wednesday, October 24, 2018

Board of Governors

Wednesday, November 14, 2018

Executive Committee

Wednesday, November 28, 2018

Board of Governors

Wednesday, January 23, 2019

Executive Committee

Wednesday, February 6, 2019

Board of Governors

Wednesday, April 3, 2019

Executive Committee

Wednesday, Apri-dZMay 8, 2019

Board of Governors

Wednesday, May 29, 2019

Executive Committee

Wednesday, June 12, 2019

Board of Governors

Monday, July 30, 2018

Monday, September 24, 2018

Monday, November 12, 2018

Friday, January 18, 2019

Monday, April 1, 2019

Friday, May 24, 2019

Monday, August 6, 2018

Monday, October 15, 2018

Monday, November 12, 2018

Monday, January 28, 2019

Monday, April 8 29, 2019

Monday, June 3, 2019
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